
FOLIAR NUTRIENTS
EC FERTILIZERS

Soluble microcrystals

The formulations of the NUTRIEL family are foliar fertilizers with high purity and solubility and developed to
have quick absorption. The specific NPK ratios have been studied to provide a balanced nutrition to crops in
different phenological phases. In addition to nitrogen, phosphorus and potassium, the NUTRIEL formulations
are enriched with the micro elements required to prevent any micro-deficiencies and contribute to the 
harmonious development of all crops.

Warnings: For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. Store the product in properly ventilated 
areas.

NUTRIEL

54

COMPOSITION (%w/w)

WATER-SOLUBLE NPK FERTILIZERS FOR FOLIAR APPLICATION

FORMULATION PACKAGE

NPK water-soluble fertilizers for foliar application

Fruit/Vine
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial

2-4 Throughout the 
cycle for fertigation

200 - 250 g/100L

DOSAGE AND
METHODS OF USE

FOLIAR

CROPS APPLICATION DOSE

1 kg 5 kg

NPK fertilizer

30.10.10+TE

20.20.20+TE

10.50.10+TE

5.30.40+TE
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Fe
EDTA

0.02

0.02

0.02

0.02

Mn
EDTA

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Zn
EDTA

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

Mo

0.001

0.001

0.001

0.001

Cu
EDTA

0.002

0.002

0.002

0.002

pH

5.5±0.5

4.8±0.5

5.0±0.5

4.5±0.5

Conductivity
E.C.10%;mS/cm

121.2

95.1

112.3

145.5


