

WATER-SOLUBLE NPK FERTILIZERS FOR FOLIAR APPLICATION



FOLIAR NUTRIENTS EC FERTILIZERS NPK water-soluble fertilizers for foliar application

COMPOSITION (%w/w)

NPK fertilizer	N tot.	N NH ₄	N NO ₃	N NH ₂	P ₂ O ₅	K ₂ O	В	Cu EDTA	Fe EDTA	Mn EDTA	Zn EDTA	Мо	рН	Conductivity E.C.10%;mS/cm
30.10.10+TE	30	4.2	2.8	23	10	10	0.01	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002	0.001	5.5±0.5	121.2
20.20.20+TE	20	4	4	12	20	20	0.01	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002	0.001	4.8±0.5	95.1
10.50.10+TE	10	9	1	-	50	10	0.01	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002	0.001	5.0±0.5	112.3
5.30.40+TE	5	-	3	2	30	40	0.01	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002	0.001	4.5±0.5	145.5

The formulations of the NUTRIEL family are foliar fertilizers with high purity and solubility and developed to have quick absorption. The specific NPK ratios have been studied to provide a balanced nutrition to crops in different phenological phases. In addition to nitrogen, phosphorus and potassium, the NUTRIEL formulations are enriched with the micro elements required to prevent any micro-deficiencies and contribute to the harmonious development of all crops.

DOSAGE AND METHODS OF USE	CROPS	APPLICATION	DOSE		
FOLIAR	Fruit/Vine Horticultural Floricultural Industrial	2-4 Throughout the cycle for fertigation	200 - 250 g/100L		

Warnings: For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. Store the product in properly ventilated areas.

FORMULATION	PACKAGE				
Soluble microcrystals	1 kg 5 kg				